
Date Meeting Name Time Location

Tuesday, November 2, 2021 Election Day 6 AM - 8 PM All Polls Open

Wednesday, November 3, 2021 Parks & Recreation Commission 5:00 PM Armory
Board of Public Safety 6:30 PM City Hall Auditorium/ZOOM

Monday, November 8, 2021 Veterans' Advisory Board 5:30 PM City Hall Room 215

Small Cities Subcommittee 6:15 PM City Hall Auditorium

City Council & WPC Authority 6:30 PM City Hall Auditorium/ZOOM

Tuesday, November 9, 2021 Torrington Development Corp. 8:00 AM City Hall Auditorium

Torrington Trails Network 6:00 PM City Hall Room 215

Inland Wetlands Commission 7:00 PM City Hall Auditorium/ZOOM

Wednesday, November 10, 2021 Parking Ticket Appeals 9:00 AM City Hall Room 215

Tentative: Torr. Housing Auth 12:00 NOON 110 Prospect St.

Fire Service Coordination Committee 6:30 PM Torrington EOC, 111 Water St.

Monday, November 15, 2021 Services for the Elderly Commission 1:00 PM Sullivan Senior Ctr.

City Council & WPC Authority 6:30 PM City Hall Auditorium/ZOOM

Tuesday, November 16, 2021 Other Post Employment Benefits Brd. 5:00:00 PM* City Hall Auditorium/ZOOM

Board of Finance *Immed. Foll. City Hall Auditorium/ZOOM

Wednesday, November 17, 2021 Western CT Tourism Dist. Brd. Dir. 10:00 AM Zoom

Coe Memorial Park Committee 5:00 PM Coe Park Civic Ctr.

Planning & Zoning Commission 7:00 PM City Hall Auditorium/ZOOM

Thursday, November 18, 2021 Conservation Commission 6:30 PM City Hall Auditorium/ZOOM

Litchfield County Dispatch Brd. of Dir. 7:00 PM Torr. Firehouse, 111 Water St.

Wednesday, November 24, 2021 Tentative: Torr. Housing Auth 12:00 NOON 110 Prospect St.

Thursday, November 25, 2021 Thanksgiving Holiday

Friday, November 26, 2021 Thanksgiving Holiday
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